
Gesamt- / Klassenwertung

Klasse 1 - Baujahr bis 1959

Bewerber WP-Strafpkt.Position

No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Strafpkt.

So.-Strafpkt.

Gesamt-Pkt.

Kls. Baujahr

Streichzeit 

WP 1 WP 2 GWP1 WP 3 WP 4

WP 5 WP 6 GWP2 WP 7 GWP3

WP 8 GWP4 WP 9 WP10 WP11

WP12 WP13 WP14 GWP5 WP15

WP16 GWP6 WP17 WP18 WP19

WP20 WP21 WP22 GWP7

 1

3174

2674

Mayer Willi

Mayer, Mayer

Mayer Christina

Lagonda

0

0

15 0 4 25

 1

1

- 500

1934

92 482 51 78

18

28

89 12 26 101 69

29 252 13 19 42

88 363 395 71 568

Le Mans

12 35 142 55

 5

3956

3456

Halter Marco

Porsche Zürich Classic Team

Halter Claudia

Porsche

0

0

89 0 71 107

 2

1

- 500

1959

2 88 177 500

25

262

19 120 60 152 9

23 33 6 154 114

73 103 40 245 1135

356 A

41 183 79 46

 3

4181

3681

Hannig Michael

Hannig, Hannig

Hannig Kristof

Mercedes-Benz

0

0

16 0 14 339

 3

1

- 500

1953

98 208 500 90

221

1

135 30 123 298 170

53 152 14 41 120

105 24 143 444 626

180 (W 120)

106 43 46 21

 2

4195

3695

Renschler Andreas

Renschler, Renschler

Renschler Christine

Alvis

0

0

44 0 8 14

 4

1

- 500

1937

82 128 22 39

91

500

95 90 48 340 28

16 246 177 31 80

114 57 0 219 1171

Speed 25 Open Sports Tourer Vand

109 159 242 45

 36

4972

4472

Schmitt Stefan

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

Aurich Thomas

BMW

0

0

500 0 500 500

 5

1

- 500

1939

453 742 16 44

2

38

87 66 23 190 33

46 79 51 106 32

52 208 67 413 215

327/328

194 138 12 165

 40

6617

6217

Bucher Johann

DEKRA

Rabe Rolf

Mercedes-Benz

0

100

106 0 155 41

 6

1

- 500

1952

172 981 49 245

54

91

123 176 17 531 73

161 1000 151 372 125

12 110 169 601 574

300 S

138 72 130 188

 4

7826

7326

Kranz Lothar

Kranz, Kranz

Kranz Doris

Mercedes-Benz

0

0

500 0 9 113

 7

1

- 500

Sanduhr

1958

14 697 121 500

500

14

71 33 500 708 116

35 79 318 32 92

500 62 142 2000 183

190 SL

132 221 78 56
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 39

12669

12169

Storz Willy

DEKRA

Storz Kristina

Jaguar

0

0

500 0 500 134

 8

1

- 500

1952

316 350 48 500

264

41

500 127 500 110 500

500 1000 173 87 500

500 500 500 1577 1500

XK 120 OTS

490 183 500 269

 35 Aurich Thomas

Wertungsverlust

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

Veil Andreas

Auto Union

500 0 500 500

 0

1

- 0

1959

139 534 80 382

69

500

376 56 26 193

DKW Junior
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